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198308150001
47130

08/15/1983
12:00:00

GRACE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS MASSEY,
WILLIAM B.
ETUX

349 201

198308150001
47420

08/15/1983
12:00:00

GRACE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

435 179 Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198308150001
47870

08/15/1983
12:00:00

GRACE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS MASSEY,
BILLIE R.
ETUX

349 201 Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198308170001
49550

08/17/1983
12:00:00

GRACE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor RESOLUTION *NONE GIVEN* 52 169 Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198308170001
50980

08/17/1983
12:00:00

GRACE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantor RESOLUTION *NONE GIVEN* 52 171 Sec:18
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4


