Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	BAPTIST Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198308150001 47130	08/15/1983 12:00:00	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantee	DEEDS	MASSEY, WILLIAM B. ETUX	349	201				
198308150001 47420	08/15/1983 12:00:00	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	435	179				Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198308150001 47870	08/15/1983 12:00:00	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantee	DEEDS	MASSEY, BILLIE R. ETUX	349	201				Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198308170001 49550	08/17/1983 12:00:00	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantor	RESOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	52	169				Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198308170001 50980	08/17/1983 12:00:00	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	Grantor	RESOLUTION	*NONE GIVEN*	52	171				Sec:18 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4